LS

LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

2020-2021 LSEF Scholarships/Sports Scholarships, and Grants
July 1, 2020 — June 30, 2021+

Scholarships (Alphabetical)

Recipient
Name

Amount Awarded

Andert

Beard

Curtis
Dolezal
Eldridge

Heselschwerdt

Lakeview Alumni
Lakeview Class of 2020

Lakeview HS

Leibert

LSEF

Minges

Pastor

Pathways
(Scholarship)

Seifert

Thomas

Vosburg

Ward

Andert Family Scholarship Fund

Gary & Marlene Beard Athletic Scholarship

Barbara, Henrietta & Jack Curtis Memorial Scholarship Fund
Judi Dolezal Memorial Scholarship Fund
Marie & Frank Eldridge Memorial Scholarship Fund

Lloyd W. Heselschwerdt Scholarship Fund

Lakeview Alumni Scholarship
LHS Class of 2020

LHS Class of 1961 Education Fund

Al Leibert Scholarship Fund

Lakeview Schools Education Foundation

Minges Family Scholarship Fund

Marjorie A. Pastor Scholarship Fund

Pathways to Scholarship Fund

Reverend George and Jean Seifert Memorial Scholarship Fund

Theodore N. Thomas Scholarship Fund

Vosburg Scholarship Fund

Robert M. Ward Scholarship Fund

Genvieve Moore

Joel Metzger
Grace Mglynn

none
Rosey Sung
Genevieve Moore

Erica Allen
Riley Damore

Katelyn Klos
Rosey Sung

Isis Woods
Alysia Morrissette

Maya Castleberry

Rosey Sung

Genevieve Moore

Landon Black - renewal
Brendan Barnes - renewal

none

McKenna Evans

Van Lian
Maya Castleberry
Gabrielle Oursler

Jinson Yang

Netsanet Chane

Edwin Tomas

Total Amount Awarded

$750.00

$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,300.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$750.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00

$500.00

$27,250.00

2020-2021 Sumary *
Total 2020-2021 Scholarships

Total 2020-2021 Sports Scholarships

$27,250.00

$0.00

No Sports Scholarships for summer camps were offered this year because of Covid-19 restrictions

Total 2020-2021 Grants

GrandTotal:
LSEF Scholarships and Grants Awarded
in 2020-2021

$3,923.00

$31,173.00

* Scholarships and grants reported in theLSEF Annual Report are based on the date they were approved by the LSEF Board
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LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

2020-2021 LSEF Sports Scholarships*
July 1, 2020 — June 30, 2021

Scholarship Information Recipient Information
Alphabetical Scholarship Name Amount Awarded Camp
Mahoney James H. Mahoney Memorial Sports Fund NA* NA*
Straub Steve Straub Sports Camp Scholarship Fund NA* NA*
Total Amount Awarded $0.00

*No Sports Scholarships for camps were awarded this year because of Covid-19 Restrictions




LS

LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

2020-2021 LSEF Grants *
July 1, 2020 — June 30, 2021

Bylich MS

Ferguson
Jefferson

Myers

Pathways (grant)

Randels

Shear

Spencer
(Fall)

Spencer (Spring)

Vandeer
(Fall Cycle 1)

Vanderveer
(Spring Cycle 2)

Grant Name (Alphabetical)

Bylich Sports Grant - Pay-to-Play

Rose Ferguson Scholarship Fund (Fall)
Thomas Jefferson Grant (Fall)

Myers Educational Fund

Pathways Grant

Kay & Karl Randels Memorial Grant

Jean Creech Sheer Art Fund - Grant

Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Fall)

Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Spring

Mary EllenVanderveer Scholarship Fund
(Fall Cycle 1)

Mary Ellen Vanderveer Scholarship Fund
(Fall Cycle 2)

Name

na
na

na

KCC

na

na

Total Amount Awarded

Bylich Middle School

Barb Martin

Recipient Information

Bldg

MS

Margaret Lincoln
Yasmine Oberlin

Shannon Shepherd
Breeze Wattie,
Candace Knack
Bobbie Mathis,
Nicole Stranger

Amount Awarded

$ 1,075.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 250.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 600.00

$ 3,925.00




