

Scholarships (Alphabetical)		Recipient Name	Amount Awarde	
Andert	Andert Family Scholarship Fund	Genvieve Moore	\$750.00	
Beard	Gary & Marlene Beard Athletic Scholarship	Joel Metzger Grace Mglynn	\$500.00 \$500.00	
Curtis	Barbara, Henrietta & Jack Curtis Memorial Scholarship Fund	none		
Dolezal	Judi Dolezal Memorial Scholarship Fund	Rosey Sung	\$500.00	
Eldridge	Marie & Frank Eldridge Memorial Scholarship Fund	Genevieve Moore	\$1,300.00	
Heselschwerdt	Lloyd W. Heselschwerdt Scholarship Fund	Erica Allen Riley Damore	\$1,600.00 \$1,600.00	
Lakeview Alumni	Lakeview Alumni Scholarship	Katelyn Klos	\$750.00	
Lakeview Class of 2020	LHS Class of 2020	Rosey Sung	\$1,000.00	
Lakeview HS	LHS Class of 1961 Education Fund	Isis Woods Alysia Morrissette	\$2,000.00 \$1,000.00	
Leibert	Al Leibert Scholarship Fund	Maya Castleberry	\$500.00	
LSEF	Lakeview Schools Education Foundation	Rosey Sung	\$1,000.00	
Minges	Minges Family Scholarship Fund	Genevieve Moore Landon Black - renewal Brendan Barnes - renewal	\$2,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	
Pastor	Marjorie A. Pastor Scholarship Fund	none		
Pathways (Scholarship)	Pathways to Scholarship Fund	McKenna Evans	\$1,500.00	
Seifert	Reverend George and Jean Seifert Memorial Scholarship Fund	Van Lian	\$1,000.00	
Thomas	Theodore N. Thomas Scholarship Fund	Maya Castleberry Gabrielle Oursler Jinson Yang	\$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00	
Vosburg	Vosburg Scholarship Fund	Netsanet Chane	\$1,250.00	
Ward	Robert M. Ward Scholarship Fund	Edwin Tomas	\$500.00	
vvaru	Robert W. Ward Scholarship Fund	Edwin Tomas Total Amount Awarded	\$500.00 \$27,250.0	

2020-2021 Sumary *

Total 2020-2021 Scholarships \$27,250.00

Total 2020-2021 Sports Scholarships

because of Covid-19 restrictions No Sports Scholarships for summer camps were offered this year Total 2020-2021 Grants \$3,923.00

GrandTotal:

LSEF Scholarships and Grants Awarded in 2020-2021 \$31,173.00

\$0.00

^{*} Scholarships and grants reported in the LSEF Annual Report are based on the date they were approved by the LSEF Board



2020-2021 LSEF Sports Scholarships* July 1, 2020 — June 30, 2021

Scholarship Information		Recipient Information			
Alphabetical	Scholarship	Name	Amount Awarded	Camp	
Mahoney	James H. Mahoney Memorial Sports Fund	NA*	NA*		
Straub	Steve Straub Sports Camp Scholarship Fund	NA*	NA*		
		Total Amount Awarded	\$0.00		

^{*}No Sports Scholarships for camps were awarded this year because of Covid-19 Restrictions



2020-2021 LSEF Grants * July 1, 2020 — June 30, 2021

	Grant Name (Alphabetical)	Recipient Information			
Bylich MS	Bylich Sports Grant - Pay-to-Play	Name	Bldg	Amount Awarded	
		Bylich Middle School	MS	\$	1,075.00
Ferguson	Rose Ferguson Scholarship Fund (Fall)	na			
Jefferson Myers	Thomas Jefferson Grant (Fall) Myers Educational Fund	na na			
Pathways (grant)	Pathways Grant	KCC		\$	1,000.00
Randels	Kay & Karl Randels Memorial Grant	na			
Shear	Jean Creech Sheer Art Fund - Grant	Margaret Lincoln Yasmine Oberlin		\$	250.00
Spencer (Fall)	Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Fall)	Shannon Shepherd Breeze Wattie,		\$	500.00
Spencer (Spring)	Dr. Robert D. Spencer Education Grant Fund (Spring	Candace Knack Bobbie Mathis, Nicole Stranger		\$	500.00
Vandeer (Fall Cycle 1)	Mary EllenVanderveer Scholarship Fund (Fall Cycle 1)	na			
Vanderveer (Spring Cycle 2)	Mary Ellen Vanderveer Scholarship Fund (Fall Cycle 2)	Barb Martin		\$	600.00
		Total Amount Awarded		\$	3,925.00